TOOLBOX
2600 Wipers - Jumbo Roll, White, 1,100
Sheets

Description

TOOLBOX® Z600 Wipers conquer grease, oil, and large spills with ease, leaving your machinery spotless and your floors dry.
TOOLBOX Z600 wipers pack a punch, soaking up messes like a sponge and standing strong against even the toughest grime.

* Ideal for medium- to heavy-duty wiping applications such as wiping down machinery, large spills, and rough surfaces.

» Jumbo Rolls are designed to fit our Wall Mount or Floor Stand dispensers providing quick grab-and-go access for large scale usage.
» Made with up to 50% recycled fibers.

* Made in the U.S.A.

Specifications
Part #: 60307
Grade: Z600
Strength: Medium Duty
Sheet/Pad Size: 12 x 12.5in.
Roll Diameter: 13.5
Color: White
Material: DRC
Packaging Put-Up: Jumbo Roll

Recycled Content:

Country of Origin:
Quantity Per Unit:
Units per Case:
UPC:

Case Weight:

Case Dimensions (L x W x H):

Made from up to 50% recycled fibers
USA

1100 Sheets Per Roll

660708603073
16.5 Lbs.

14.275in.x 14.275in. x 13.25 in.

Case Cube: 1.56 ft cubed
Cases per Pallet: 63
Tl (Cases Per Layer): 9



HI (Layers Per Pallet):

Pallets Per Truckload:

Shipping Class:
HTS Code:
UNSPC:

NMFC:

7

30

125

4818.20.0000

47131502

154415-3



