

TOOLBOX

Z600 Wipers - Jumbo Roll, White, 1,100 Sheets

Description

TOOLBOX® Z600 Wipers conquer grease, oil, and large spills with ease, leaving your machinery spotless and your floors dry. TOOLBOX Z600 wipers pack a punch, soaking up messes like a sponge and standing strong against even the toughest grime.

- Ideal for medium- to heavy-duty wiping applications such as wiping down machinery, large spills, and rough surfaces.
- Jumbo Rolls are designed to fit our Wall Mount or Floor Stand dispensers providing quick grab-and-go access for large scale usage.
- Made with up to 50% recycled fibers.
- Made in the U.S.A.

Specifications

Part #:	60307
Grade:	Z600
Strength:	Medium Duty
Sheet/Pad Size:	12 x 12.5in.
Roll Diameter:	13.5
Color:	White
Material:	DRC
Packaging Put-Up:	Jumbo Roll
Recycled Content:	Made from up to 50% recycled fibers
Country of Origin:	USA
Quantity Per Unit:	1100 Sheets Per Roll
Units per Case:	1
UPC:	660708603073
Case Weight:	16.5 Lbs.
Case Dimensions (L x W x H):	14.275 in. x 14.275 in. x 13.25 in.
Case Cube:	1.56 ft cubed
Cases per Pallet:	63
TI (Cases Per Layer):	9

HI (Layers Per Pallet):	7
Pallets Per Truckload:	30
Shipping Class:	125
HTS Code:	4818.20.0000
UNSPC:	47131502
NMFC:	154415-3